(c) 2014-2024 Jorg Bockle

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

AK Dietfurt
Bahnanlage: Gasthaus zum Lukas
Bahnhofstralle 26

DJK Titting
Bahnanlage: Gasthof Baumann
MarktstraBe 31

Alfred Schmidt MarktstraRe 18

AK Dietfurt
Bahnanlage: Gasthaus zum Lukas
BahnhofstralRe 26

KC Pollenfeld
Bahnanlage: KC Pollenfeld

Am Sandbaum 21
Tobias Strigl

SV Osram Eichstatt
Bahnanlage: Stadtisches Sportzentrum DJK
Schottenau 24

Markus Fuchs Romerstr. 11

Ingolstéadter Panther
Bahnanlage: VFB Friedrichshofen
Ochsenmiihistr. 20

Walter Stahmer Annette-Kolb-Str. 99

92345 Dietfurt

85135 Titting
85135 Titting

92345 Dietfurt

85131 Pollenfeld

85072 Eichstatt
85131 Pollenfeld - Preith

85049 Friedrichshofen
85055 Ingolstadt

08464/8344

08423/278

0171 47 58 958

08464/8344

08421/9376768

0172/5445078

08421/4981
08421/9099520
0173/5808510

0841/84876
0841/25635
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Adressen 3. Liga

3. Liga VSAK - 50 Schub
Stand: 17.10.2016

fred56schmidt@gmail.com

info@kc-pollenfeld.de

stahmer@gmx.de



